MATERIA
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia
Fotografia

Docente
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO

Matr. N.
2841
2840
2863
2762
2866
2933
2766
2682
2768
2932
2845
2844
2770
3012
2686
2931
2772
2773
2763

Studente
ARAGONA RENATA
BENVENUTO MARIACHIARA
BIASINO FRANCESCO
BRUNO FEDERICA
DE CAROLIS LEONARDO
DE GIOVANNI VALENTINA
DI DONATO ARIANNA
FIORDEPONTI CHIARA
FRACASSI CLAUDIA
GENTILE ELEONORA KATHERINE
LAZAREL BIANCA FLORENTINA
PARK JI HEE
PELLEGRINI HASHMI YASMIN
PINTUS MANUEL
PULCRANO GIACOMO
SAPORITO MICHELE
TAMMARO ELISA
VISINTIN GIULIA
WOOD SOFIA

Orario
9.00
9.20
9.40

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
14.00
14.20
14.40
15.00
15.20
15.40

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20
1L-GD.CI-20



